

2026 FEE SCHEDULE - EXTERNAL STUDENTS

ENSEMBLE Group Classes

(GST incl)

MUSIC CAMP (Compulsory for all Band students)

Music Camp Deposit (charged upon enrolment)	\$275.00
Music Camp Balance To Be Advised Upon Confirmation Of Venue	TBA

DURAL PUBLIC SCHOOL ANNUAL BAND MEMBERSHIP

DPS Beginner Concert Band	\$653.40
DPS Senior Concert Band	\$653.40

OTHER CHARGES/FEES

Instrument Book	\$29.70
Lost music sheets replacement fee	\$35.20
Late Notice Fee (PER T&C'S)	Per lesson fee

Key information for 2026

- No annual band capped price available from 2024.
- All Annual band memberships are invoiced at commencement of Term 1.
- Membership fees for mid term enrolments are invoiced on prorata basis. Please refer to T&Cs Important:
- Please refer to updated T&Cs.
- Music camp has compulsory attendance for all bands, ensemble and vocal group members.

PRIVATE MUSIC TUITION

30 minutes session	\$59.40
60 minutes session	\$118.80

Important:

- Max 2 sessions cancellation allowed per school term. Refer to T&Cs

Key changes from 2024 to 2026

- Termly Private music tuition invoiced, at the end of the term.
- Mid-term enrolments are invoiced in conjunction with following term charges.

INSTRUMENT HIRE

SCHOOL YEAR HIRE FEES

Acoustic Guitar	\$364.10
Alto Saxaphone	\$512.60
Baritone	\$512.60
Bass Guitar	\$438.90
Cello	\$478.50
Clarinet	\$449.90
Double Bass	\$489.50



2026 FEE SCHEDULE - EXTERNAL STUDENTS

INSTRUMENT HIRE

Electric Guitar	\$438.90
Euphonium	\$455.40
Flute	\$353.10
French Horn	\$814.00
Oboe low B	\$485.10
Picollo	\$485.10
Tenor Saxaphone	\$449.90
Trombone	\$449.90
Trumpet	\$449.90
Tuba	\$489.50
Viola	\$328.90
Violin	\$328.90
OTHER FEES	
Holiday instrument hire (December school holiday period)	\$88.00

Important:

Late instrument return fee

- Certain instruments have limited availability. Published prices applies to available OMA instruments.
- Please refer to updated Terms and Conditions.
- Annual Instrument Hire is invoiced, in advance, at commencement of year.
- Mid-term rentals are invoiced at commencement of following term.
- All bands/Emsembles are subject to change or cancelled if cap sizes are not met.

\$66.00



2026 FEE SCHEDULE - EXTERNAL STUDENTS

DANCE

(GST incl)

TROUPE AND COMPANY

Annual Performance and Choreography Fee *

\$99.00

* Charged per student per calendar year, regardless of number of enrolments or timing of enrolment.

Does not include Dancelife Unite Performer fee

Rehearsals prior to competitions (ad-hoc)

Lesson fee

GROUP DANCE CLASSES

30 minute lesson	\$13.20
45 minute lesson	\$15.40
45 minute Tiny Tots lesson	\$17.60
60 minute lesson	\$17.60
75 minute lesson	\$20.90

PRIVATE DANCE CLASSES

Solo 30 minute lesson	\$52.80
Duet 30 minute lesson	\$27.50
Trio 30 minute lesson	\$19.80
Small Group 30 minute lesson	\$16.50

LATE PICK-UP FEE (PER 15 MINUTES)

\$28.60

COMPANY PRIVATE DANCE CHOREOGRAPHY FEES

Solo Dance Choreography (per student)	\$286.00
Duet Dance Choreography (per student)	\$143.00
Trio Dance Choreography (per student)	\$95.70

COSTUMES Price Guide

Troupe & company purchase (GST Incl) (Up to per costume):	\$110.00
Troupe & company rental (Up to per costume):	\$97.90
Tots & Tiny Tots Costume rental (Up to per costume):	\$66.00
Ballet Costume rental (Up to per costume):	\$93.50
Costume rental (yr 1-12) (Up to per costume):	\$77.00

Important:

- Please refer to updated Terms and Conditions.



- All dance programs are invoiced in arrears at the end of each school term.
- Choreography fees and costumes to be included in term invoices as advised by OMA Dance.
- No dance capped price available from 2024.